CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG

CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG
WKN: 531370

ISIN: DE0005313704

Overview

2024/04/19 21:55:02

Price
97.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.41% (0.40)

ISIN DE0005313704
Symbol AFX
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,738 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 95.95 EUR
High 98.10 EUR
Low 95.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.15 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs) 501
Trading volume 48,833.00
Number of trades 72
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures 21

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963824,215775498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005313704&ID_NOTATION=24696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005313704&ID_NOTATION=24696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f90fdfdffca2188d3ab3c291bd8a88299272bac4f44ec8d9a2d3ed35311b56&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0718edb35bbb90c26&time=1713704953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f8f5085471d4073b2d05628544a202528281a6f5de017f668382e978ec038c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8c90f696f41b82d2&time=1713704953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c40338de5e53cfa891137ae73519d705a0827e48c50d291444b5cfae33778c16&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f809f25224297231&time=1713704953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d5414cbe12ff2e4dda121116065ff82ff74e39866310c7f78378377f12948af&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=159a371ba7b522ae0&time=1713704953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ad8365a671f0171f24cb3a4415f1832569578da744683f46bd22a7385473267&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3a4d29ad72cb580a&time=1713704953&tool=RSC

CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG

Details

2024/04/19 21:55:02

Price
97.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.41% (0.40)

ISIN DE0005313704
Symbol AFX
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,738 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 95.95 EUR
High 98.10 EUR
Low 95.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.15 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 501
Trading volume 48,833.00
Number of trades 72
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.03% -17.96% -33.21%
Perf (abs.) +20.15 -21.35 -48.50
Beta 0.91 1.06 0.96
Volatility  36.30 32.87 35.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:38
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 06:35

99.07 EUR (981

112.03 EUR (917

104.03 EUR (893

98.50 EUR (821

123.25 EUR (2024/03/14
91.66 EUR (2024/01/05
125.95 EUR (2023/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
72.72 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
97.70 EUR 13.39 1,669
97.45 EUR 0.00 2
97.50 EUR 0.35 68
97.55 EUR 0.05 72
174.60 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588964
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:04

17:30

08:16

15:31

12:44

17:44

17:44

17:44

19:31

21:52

96.15 EUR

96.90 EUR

96.20 EUR

97.50 EUR

96.90 EUR

97.95 USD

97.25 EUR

97.25 EUR

97.40 EUR

97.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9497627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24698

CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG

Company profile

Company Logo

w CARL ZEISS MEDITEC

Contact Details
CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG

Goschwitzer Strasse 51-52 - 07745 Jena
Telefon: +49-3641-220331
Fax: +

E-mail: info.meditec@zeiss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus Weber  Chairman of Managing

Board
Justus Felix Member of Executive
Wehmer Committee

Board of directors

Karl Lamprecht
Christian Muller
Christian Mlnster
Michael Kaschke
Brigitte Koblizek
Falk Bindheim
Heike Madan
Isabel de Paoli
Jeffrey Marx
Peter Kameritsch
Rene Denner
Susan-Stefanie

Breitkopf

Tania von der
Goltz

Torsten Reitze

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info.meditec@zeiss.com
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